ＨＬ７技術委員会
平井 正明
2019年7月19日
入門
何故FHIRなのか、FHIRとは何か
• 米国民全員が自身の医療情報にアクセスできる

5 20 ST O Prefix (e.g., DR)
6 6 IS B Degree (e.g., MD)
7 1 ID O Name Type Code
8 1 ID O Name Representation Code
9 483 CE O Name Context
10 53 DR B Name Validity Range
11 1 ID O Name Assembly Order
12 26 TS O Effective Date
13 26 TS O Expiration Date
14 199 ST O Professional Suffix
Value Description
A Alias Name
B Name at Birth
C Adopted Name
D Display Name
I Licensing Name
L Legal Name
M Maiden Name
N Nickname /”Call me” Name/Street Name
P Name of Partner/Spouse (retained for backward compatibility only)
R Registered Name (animals only)
S Coded Pseudo-Name to ensure anonymity
T Indigenous/Tribal/Community Name
U Unspecified
Human Name extension (80%ルール)
<name>